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No 3 PIERRAT Jean-Baptiste (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:06.407

Pass 25 3:48.630 1 1:42.223 *

Pass 47 5:26.466 2 1:37.836 *

Pass 67 7:01.672 3 1:35.206 *

Pass 85 8:36.477 4 1:34.805 *

Pass 107 10:14.429 5 1:37.952

Pass 127 11:48.326 6 1:33.897 *

Pass 144 13:21.138 7 1:32.812 *

Pass 159 14:54.763 8 1:33.625

Pass 174 16:26.961 9 1:32.198 *

No 7 DOMINGUES Mickael (Rg=9)

Pass 14 2:14.513

Pass 32 3:55.992 1 1:41.479 *

Pass 52 5:35.423 2 1:39.431 *

Pass 73 7:11.546 3 1:36.123 *

Pass 91 8:46.693 4 1:35.147 *

Pass 111 10:22.815 5 1:36.122

Pass 131 11:57.475 6 1:34.660 *

Pass 148 13:31.656 7 1:34.181 *

Pass 165 15:05.311 8 1:33.655 *

No 9 PAVOT Claude (Rg=12)

Pass 5 2:04.341

Pass 26 3:48.901 1 1:44.560 *

Pass 49 5:27.457 2 1:38.556 *

Pass 68 7:01.803 3 1:34.346 *

Pass 86 8:36.639 4 1:34.836

In 112 10:27.790 5 1:51.151

No 11 CANEPARO Alain (Rg=14)

Pass 16 2:23.142

Pass 37 4:10.146 1 1:47.004 *

Pass 60 5:54.059 2 1:43.913 *

Pass 81 7:36.062 3 1:42.003 *

Pass 98 9:11.984 4 1:35.922 *

Pass 119 10:54.829 5 1:42.845

Pass 138 12:35.110 6 1:40.281

Pass 153 14:13.655 7 1:38.545

Pass 170 15:52.125 8 1:38.470

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:25.932

Pass 36 4:08.841 1 1:42.909 *

Pass 58 5:47.740 2 1:38.899 *

Pass 77 7:25.766 3 1:38.026 *

Pass 96 9:03.115 4 1:37.349 *

Pass 116 10:37.713 5 1:34.598 *

Pass 134 12:13.837 6 1:36.124

Pass 150 13:49.299 7 1:35.462

Pass 167 15:23.248 8 1:33.949 *

No 21 FERET Florian

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno (Rg=10)

Pass 15 2:16.646

Pass 35 3:59.220 1 1:42.574 *

Pass 54 5:38.991 2 1:39.771 *

Pass 75 7:15.309 3 1:36.318 *

Pass 93 8:52.797 4 1:37.488

Pass 113 10:30.101 5 1:37.304

Pass 132 12:05.832 6 1:35.731 *

Pass 149 13:40.021 7 1:34.189 *

Pass 166 15:13.854 8 1:33.833 *

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=8)

Pass 13 2:12.574

Pass 33 3:58.094 1 1:45.520 *

Pass 55 5:40.122 2 1:42.028 *

In 78 7:27.559 3 1:47.437

Out 94 8:58.010

Pass 118 10:42.403 4 3:14.844

Pass 135 12:17.143 5 1:34.740 *

Pass 152 13:50.516 6 1:33.373 *

Pass 168 15:23.932 7 1:33.416

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=17)

Pass 9 2:10.370

Pass 30 3:52.975 1 1:42.605 *

Pass 51 5:31.982 2 1:39.007 *

Pass 72 7:11.466 3 1:39.484

Pass 92 8:52.695 4 1:41.229

Pass 114 10:33.380 5 1:40.685

In 136 12:23.324 6 1:49.944
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No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=6)

Pass 10 2:10.463

Pass 27 3:48.912 1 1:38.449 *

Pass 46 5:25.715 2 1:36.803 *

Pass 65 7:00.911 3 1:35.196 *

Pass 87 8:37.609 4 1:36.698

Pass 106 10:13.869 5 1:36.260

Pass 126 11:47.618 6 1:33.749 *

Pass 143 13:20.141 7 1:32.523 *

Pass 161 14:55.594 8 1:35.453

Pass 176 16:29.048 9 1:33.454

No 38 ANTUNES Eric (Rg=22)

In 40 4:31.560

Out 53 5:38.545

Pass 79 7:30.884 1 2:59.324 *

Pass 101 9:17.675 2 1:46.791 *

Pass 120 11:06.193 3 1:48.518

Pass 140 12:54.141 4 1:47.948

Pass 156 14:40.085 5 1:45.944 *

Pass 173 16:25.757 6 1:45.672 *

No 41 DELLA PUPPA  Victor (Rg=21)

Pass 11 2:10.490

Pass 31 3:55.550 1 1:45.060 *

In 57 5:44.468 2 1:48.918

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=18)

Pass 19 2:26.214

Pass 38 4:10.708 1 1:44.494 *

Pass 59 5:52.740 2 1:42.032 *

Pass 80 7:33.141 3 1:40.401 *

Pass 100 9:16.100 4 1:42.959

In 123 11:16.020 5 1:59.920

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno (Rg=19)

Pass 102 9:30.615

Pass 125 11:20.285 1 1:49.670 *

Pass 142 13:05.837 2 1:45.552 *

Pass 158 14:48.998 3 1:43.161 *

Pass 178 16:32.666 4 1:43.668

No 62 SCHERER Serge

No 65 DETROIT Maxime

In 21 3:05.422

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=7)

Pass 2 1:57.507

Pass 24 3:40.477 1 1:42.970 *

Pass 45 5:21.689 2 1:41.212 *

Pass 66 7:00.950 3 1:39.261 *

Pass 88 8:38.078 4 1:37.128 *

Pass 108 10:14.750 5 1:36.672 *

Pass 129 11:49.565 6 1:34.815 *

Pass 146 13:22.552 7 1:32.987 *

Pass 162 14:56.083 8 1:33.531

Pass 177 16:29.408 9 1:33.325

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:58.325

Pass 23 3:38.400 1 1:40.075 *

Pass 43 5:12.579 2 1:34.179 *

Pass 64 6:43.624 3 1:31.045 **

Pass 84 8:13.664 4 1:30.040 **

Pass 105 9:43.662 5 1:29.998 **

Pass 122 11:15.877 6 1:32.215

Pass 139 12:47.344 7 1:31.467

Pass 154 14:17.746 8 1:30.402

No 78 BROCARD Pascal (Rg=25)

Pass 20 2:42.529

Pass 41 4:54.640 1 2:12.111 *

In 74 7:14.274 2 2:19.634

No 81 MICHAUD Julien  (Rg=24)

Out 61 5:56.068

Pass 99 9:14.829

Pass 121 11:06.545 1 1:51.716 *

No 111 DABIN Yohan (Rg=15)

Pass 103 9:35.553

Pass 124 11:18.246 1 1:42.693 *

Pass 141 13:04.174 2 1:45.928

Pass 157 14:43.906 3 1:39.732 *

Pass 172 16:20.112 4 1:36.206 *

No 122 LEJEUNE Alexandre (Rg=20)

Pass 17 2:24.089

Pass 39 4:13.000 1 1:48.911 *

Pass 62 5:56.904 2 1:43.904 *

In 82 7:47.918 3 1:51.014

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin
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No 126 ROBERT Thierry

No 127 FITTE Clément (Rg=5)

Pass 7 2:07.067

Pass 28 3:49.482 1 1:42.415 *

Pass 48 5:27.113 2 1:37.631 *

Pass 69 7:04.721 3 1:37.608 *

Pass 89 8:39.411 4 1:34.690 *

Pass 110 10:18.312 5 1:38.901

Pass 130 11:52.896 6 1:34.584 *

Pass 147 13:25.767 7 1:32.871 *

Pass 164 14:58.183 8 1:32.416 *

Pass 180 16:33.673 9 1:35.490

No 145 DE CONTI Anthony

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=16)

Pass 163 14:56.148

Pass 179 16:33.147 1 1:36.999 *

No 181 LABAT Jérôme (Rg=23)

Pass 44 5:18.487

Pass 71 7:08.527 1 1:50.040 *

In 97 9:07.718 2 1:59.191

Out 117 10:40.580

Pass 137 12:33.891 3 3:26.173

Pass 155 14:19.864 4 1:45.973 *

Pass 171 16:06.885 5 1:47.021

No 189 MONDOLONI Jean-Jacques

No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:57.897

Pass 22 3:34.499 1 1:36.602 **

Pass 42 5:07.315 2 1:32.816 **

Pass 63 6:39.305 3 1:31.990 **

Pass 83 8:10.180 4 1:30.875 **

Pass 104 9:40.814 5 1:30.634 *

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=3)

Pass 8 2:09.270

Pass 29 3:51.467 1 1:42.197 *

Pass 50 5:28.747 2 1:37.280 *

Pass 70 7:05.532 3 1:36.785 *

Pass 90 8:39.584 4 1:34.052 *

Pass 109 10:14.810 5 1:35.226

Pass 128 11:48.791 6 1:33.981 *

Pass 145 13:21.221 7 1:32.430 *

Pass 160 14:55.489 8 1:34.268

Pass 175 16:26.978 9 1:31.489 *

No 976 GODEFROY Nicolas (Rg=13)

Pass 12 2:11.086

Pass 34 3:58.206 1 1:47.120 *

Pass 56 5:40.280 2 1:42.074 *

Pass 76 7:19.632 3 1:39.352 *

Pass 95 8:59.120 4 1:39.488

Pass 115 10:36.574 5 1:37.454 *

Pass 133 12:13.656 6 1:37.082 *

Pass 151 13:49.987 7 1:36.331 *

Pass 169 15:25.596 8 1:35.609 *


